G-1
G
P
R
E
S
S
U

DPG300, shown smaller
than actual size.
Ideal Applications
U �Areas Requiring Positive
or Negative Room
Pressures
U �Pharmaceutical
Manufacturing
U Clean Rooms
U Research Laboratories
U �Semiconductor
Fabrication
G-2
To Order
inH2O PASCALS MODEL NO. MODEL NO. BACnet
±0.0500 ±12.5 DPG300-0.05 DPG301-0.05
±0.1000 ±25.0 DPG300-0.1 DPG301-0.1
±0.2500 ±50.0 DPG300-0.25 DPG301-0.25
±0.5000 ±100.0 DPG300-0.5 DPG301-0.5
±1.0000 ±250.0 DPG300-1 DPG301-1
±2.5000 ±500.0 DPG300-2.5 DPG301-2.5
±5.0000 ±1000.0 DPG300-5 DPG301-5
ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
DPG300-AN Remote annunciator